IKR SATURDAY 8" August

9:00am

9:15am

9:30am

9:45am

10:00am

10:15am

10:30am

10:45am

11:00am

11:15am

Bambino

Rotax Snr

Honda Cadet

Rotax 177

Junior Rotax

Bambino

Rotax Snr

Honda Cadet

Rotax 177

Junior Rotax

11:30am Break — (30 mins)

12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm

13:00pm

13:15pm
13:30pm
13:45pm
14:00pm

14:15pm

14:30pm
14:45pm
15:00pm
15:15pm

15:30pm

Bambino
Rotax Snr
Honda Cadet
Rotax 177

Junior Rotax

Bambino
Rotax Snr
Honda Cadet
Rotax 177

junior Rotax

Bambino
Rotax Snr
Honda Cadet
Rotax 177

Junior Rotax

Practice 1
Practice 1
Practice 1
Practice 1

Practice 1

Practice 2
Practice 2
Practice 2
Practice 2

Practice 2

Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali

Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1

Race 1

Race 2
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2

Race 2

12 min Practice

12 min Practice

12 min Quali

10 min Race

10 min Race




15:45pm
16:00pm
16:15pm
16:30pm

16:45pm

Bambino

Rotax Snr

Honda Cadet

Rotax 177

Junior Rotax

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

12 min Final




